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DETAILS OF DOOR DB.19
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Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction 
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies 
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these 
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.
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KEY PLAN - LOWER GROUND FLOOR

DB.19

ELEVATION DOOR DB.19
1:101

20
10

3

FFL

4

LIME PLASTER

SOLID HARDWOOD PANELLED 
DOOR MANUFACTURED WITH 
TRADITIONAL MORTICE 
JOINTING

120 EQ 120 EQ 120

930

12
0

24
3

12
0

56
2

20
0

56
3

20
0

NEW METAL FRAME GLAZED 
FANLIGHT TO MATCH EXISTING 
DESIGN AND DETAIL

RADIUSED LIME PLASTER 
CORNER

E
X

IS
TI

N
G

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

PLAN OF DOOR DB.19
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DETAIL OF DOOR JAMB @ ABUTMENT WITH WALL
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EXISTING BRICKWORK
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DETAIL OF DOOR MULLION
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